WSL2010R0100FEA18 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number WSL2010R0100FEA18-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Dale
Manufacturer Product Number WSL2010R0100FEA18
Description RES 0.01 OHM 1% 1W 2010
Detailed Description 10 mOhms ±1% 1W Chip Resistor 2010 (5025 Metric
) Automotive AEC-Q200, Current Sense, Moisture Re

Available
Available
Available
Available
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE
POWER RATING
P70 °C
W
RESISTANCE VALUE RANGE (1)
Ω
WEIGHT
(typical)
g/1000 piecesTOL. ± 0.5 % TOL. ± 1.0 %
WSL0603...18 0603 0.20 0.01 to 0.1 0.01 to 0.1 1.9
WSL0805...18 0805 0.25 0.005 to 0.2 0.005 to 0.2 4.8
WSL1206...18 1206 0.5 0.005 to 0.2 0.0005 to 0.2 16.2
WSL2010...18 2010 1.0 0.004 to 0.5 0.001 to 0.5 38.9
WSL2512...18 2512 2.0 0.003 to 0.04 0.0005 to 0.04 63.6
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
Global Part Numbering Example: WSL25124L000FEA18 (visit www.vishay.net Vishay Dale parts numbering manual for all options)
GLOBAL MODEL RESISTANCE VALUE (1) TOLERANCE CODE PACKAGING CODE (2) SPECIAL
WSL0603

5L000 = 0.005 Ω
R0100 = 0.01 Ω
* Use “L” for resistance
values < 0.01 Ω
D = ± 0.5 %
F = ± 1.0 %
J = ± 5.0 %
EA = lead (Pb)-free, tape / reel 18 =
“High
power”
option
TA = tin / lead, tape / reel (R86)
TG = tin / lead, tape / reel (RT1, for WSL0603 and WSL0805)
BA = tin / lead, bulk (B43)
L 2 5 1 4 L 02W S E0 8F A0 1
WSL2010R0100FEA18 Vishay Dale RES 0.01 OHM 1% 1W 2010